NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

CONFERENCE ON

“IDENTIFICATION AND DECISIONS™

9:00-9:30

9:30-
10:00

10:00-
10:30

10:30-
11:00

11:00-
11:30

11:30-
12:00

12:00-
12:30

12:30-2:00

2:00-
2:30

IN HONOR OF CHUCK MANSKI’'s 60™ BIRTHDAY

Breakfast

Joe Hotz
Duke

John Pepper

Virginia

Adeline Delavande
Rand

Coffee Break

Rosa Matzkin
UCLA

Andrew Chesher
UCL- London

Lunch

Dan McFadden
UC-Berkeley

MAY 8-9,2009

PROGRAM

Modeling College Major and Career Decision-Making using Direct
Measures of Expectations and Counterfactuals
(with Peter Arcidiacono and Songman Kang)

Identifying the Effects of the National School Lunch Program on
Childhood Obesity when Participation is Endogenous and Misreported
(with Brent Kreider and Craig Gundersen)

Uncertainty in Social Security Benefits and Portfolio Choice
(with Susann Rohwedder)

Identification in Nonparametric Simultaneous Equations Models Using
Shape Restriction

Ordered Choice Models with Endogenous Explanatory Variables

Recruitment and Management of Economic Juries:
Welfare Analysis with Manski Set- Identified Selection Effects



NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

2:30- Chris Flinn Household Time Allocation and Modes of Behavior: A Theory of Sorts
3:00 NYU (with Daniela Del Boca)

3:00- Brock/Durlauf Adoption Curves and Social Interactions

3:30 UW-Madison

3:30-4:00 Coffee Break

4:00- Chris Bollinger Bayesian Inference When Binary Regressors are Mismeasured
4:30 Kentucky (with Martijn van Hasselt)
4:30: Phil Cross Short And Long Regression When The Missing Covariate Is
5:00 Georgetown Many-Valued Or Continuous
5:00- Arie Beresteanu Partial Identification using Random Sets Theory
5:30 Duke (with Francesca Molinari)
) Stained Glass
6:30 Dinner .
www.thestainedglass.com
1735 Benson Ave
Evanston, IL 60201
(847) 864-8600
Dinner Talk:
“Chuck Manski’s Ten Greatest Hits” by Dan McFadden
05/09/09
9:00-9:30 Breakfast
9:30- Alex Tetenov
10:00 CCA- Turin

Precision of Statistical Inference on Partially Identified Parameters



NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

10:00- Joerg Stoye Minimax Regret Treatment Choice with Covariates and with Limited
10:30 NYU External Validity: Some Positive Results

10:30- Gary Chamberlain Bayesian Aspects of Treatment Choice

11:00 Harvard

11:00- Coffee Break

11:30

11:30- Adam Rosen Set Identification via Quantile Restrictions in Short Panels
12:00 UCL-London

12:00- Elie Tamer Bounds for Best Response Functions in Binary Games

12:30 Northwestern (with B. Kline)

12:30-2:00 Lunch



