NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

CONFERENCE ON

"IDENTIFICATION AND DECISIONS"

IN HONOR OF CHUCK MANSKI'S 60TH BIRTHDAY

MAY 8-9, 2009

PROGRAM

9:00-9:30	Breakfast	
9:30- 10:00	Joe Hotz _{Duke}	Modeling College Major and Career Decision-Making using Direct Measures of Expectations and Counterfactuals (with Peter Arcidiacono and Songman Kang)
10:00- 10:30	John Pepper Virginia	Identifying the Effects of the National School Lunch Program on Childhood Obesity when Participation is Endogenous and Misreported (with Brent Kreider and Craig Gundersen)
10:30- 11:00	Adeline Delavande	Uncertainty in Social Security Benefits and Portfolio Choice (with Susann Rohwedder)
11:00- 11:30	Coffee Break	
11:30- 12:00	Rosa Matzkin _{UCLA}	Identification in Nonparametric Simultaneous Equations Models Using Shape Restriction
12:00- 12:30	Andrew Chesher UCL- London	Ordered Choice Models with Endogenous Explanatory Variables
12:30-2:00	Lunch	
2:00- 2:30	Dan McFadden UC-Berkeley	Recruitment and Management of Economic Juries: Welfare Analysis with Manski Set- Identified Selection Effects

NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

2:30- 3:00	Chris Flinn NYU	Household Time Allocation and Modes of Behavior: A Theory of Sorts (with Daniela Del Boca)
3:00- 3:30	Brock/Durlauf UW-Madison	Adoption Curves and Social Interactions
3:30-4:00	Coffee Break	
4:00- 4:30	Chris Bollinger Kentucky	Bayesian Inference When Binary Regressors are Mismeasured (with Martijn van Hasselt)
4:30: 5:00	Phil Cross Georgetown	Short And Long Regression When The Missing Covariate Is Many-Valued Or Continuous
5:00- 5:30	Arie Beresteanu _{Duke}	Partial Identification using Random Sets Theory (with Francesca Molinari)
6:30	Dinner	Stained Glass www.thestainedglass.com 1735 Benson Ave Evanston, IL 60201 (847) 864-8600 Dinner Talk: "Chuck Manski's Ten Greatest Hits" by Dan McFadden
05/09/09		Chack manski 5 fen Greatest IIIt5 by Dan Wei auden
9:00-9:30	Breakfast	

Precision of Statistical Inference on Partially Identified Parameters

9:30-

10:00

Alex Tetenov

CCA- Turin

NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

10:00- 10:30	Joerg Stoye NYU	Minimax Regret Treatment Choice with Covariates and with Limited External Validity: Some Positive Results
10:30- 11:00	Gary Chamberlain Harvard	Bayesian Aspects of Treatment Choice
11:00- 11:30	Coffee Break	
11:30- 12:00	Adam Rosen UCL-London	Set Identification via Quantile Restrictions in Short Panels
12:00- 12:30	Elie Tamer Northwestern	Bounds for Best Response Functions in Binary Games (with B. Kline)
12:30- 2:00	Lunch	